
 

 

BID RECAP 

GL-2015-07 – INTERCOM SYSTEM REPLACEMENT – THREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 

Due Date/Time: 08-05-14 @ 11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

BIDDER’S  

NAME 

BUTTONBALL 

LANE SCHOOL 

HEBRON AVE 

SCHOOL 

HOPEWELL 

SCHOOL 

TOTAL 

 BID 

 

BANTON CONSTRUCTION CO 

NORTH HAVEN, CT 

 

$49,250 

 

$49,250 

 

$49,250 

 

$147,750 

 

Awarded 

AMERICAN NETWORKS INTL 

NEW BRITAIN, CT 

 

$75,300 

 

$74,400 

 

$76,400 

 

$226,100 

 

D/E/F SERVICES GROUP LTD 

GRISWOLD, CT 

 

$75,244 

 

$73,657 

 

$78,346 

 

$227,247 

 

UNITECH SOUND & SECURITY 

BERLIN, CT 

 

$60,825.43 

 

$63,895.40 

 

$65,180.64 

 

$189,901.47 

 

ALL-BRITE ELECTRIC INC 

WEST HAVEN, CT 

 

$73,480 

 

$69,375 

 

$71,620 

 

$214,475 

 

BLOOMFIELD ELECTRIC CO 

GLASTONBURY, CT 

 

$104,000 

 

$92,900 

 

$92,200 

 

$289,100 

 

 

  


