## BID RECAP GL-2015-07 – INTERCOM SYSTEM REPLACEMENT – THREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS Due Date/Time: 08-05-14 @ 11:00 a.m.

BIDDER'S NAME	BUTTONBALL LANE SCHOOL	HEBRON AVE SCHOOL	HOPEWELL SCHOOL	TOTAL BID	
BANTON CONSTRUCTION CO					
NORTH HAVEN, CT	\$49,250	\$49,250	\$49,250	\$147,750	Aw
AMERICAN NETWORKS INTL					
NEW BRITAIN, CT	\$75,300	\$74,400	\$76,400	\$226,100	
D/E/F SERVICES GROUP LTD					
GRISWOLD, CT	\$75,244	\$73,657	\$78,346	\$227,247	
UNITECH SOUND & SECURITY					
BERLIN, CT	\$60,825.43	\$63,895.40	\$65,180.64	\$189,901.47	
ALL-BRITE ELECTRIC INC					
WEST HAVEN, CT	\$73,480	\$69,375	\$71,620	\$214,475	
BLOOMFIELD ELECTRIC CO					
GLASTONBURY, CT	\$104,000	\$92,900	\$92,200	\$289,100	

Awarded